FIV)

Class FIV

VB

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

17
17

Race FIV Start 15/12/2024 11:09:00 Distance E’I\(/)IO Scoring 'CI'

MOON
NENA
MASSOLINA
ANITA
SCINTILLA
NUOVA TILA
CARPE DIEM
FITZ ROY
TATA
ECSTASY 1
HORUS
BRAVA
BLUEBLAZER
NANUK
PROSIT

JAKIN

QUELLO CHE VUOLE
LEI

KICK
VITTORIA

45

47

26

06

14

44

35

74

01

09

58

24

22

60

30

59

62
37

AMJMM

REGATA DI NATALE 2024
ASSONAUTICA ANCONA
15/12/2024 - 15/12/2024

ELAN 333

ELAN 333

GS 37

GS 35

JUSTIN TEN

ELAN 333

NOVA 40

SALONA 40

COMET 33

NOVA 37

DUFOUR 40

SUN ODISSEY
35

SHOW 38

J24

STAG 32

ELAN 333

BONIN 34T

JEANNEAU
34.2

Race Results

FRANCO IOBBI
RENZO BURATTINI
PIETRO CICCONE

ANDREA BORRA

VISSANI-
AMBROSANIO

ALESSANDRO ROSA

FREDDI-
TOMMASSONI
LA PERLA DEL
CONERO

ANDREA CIONNA
ENRICO SILVETTI

MICHELE PALMIERI

DANILO
DENTAMARO

LABOLINA ASD
MARCO AMMASSARI
LUCA MARIANI

PIETRO FANESI

LA PERLA DEL
CONERO

DINO POGGIALI

STANDFAST 40 | SIMONE FREDDI

VB-B

VB-B

VB-C

VB-C

VB-A

VB-B

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-B

VB-A

VB-C

VB-A

VB-C

VB-C

VB-B

VB-A

VB-C

VB-A

oD -
ustom

+0
12:19:43
+0
12:20:34
+0
12:26:52
+0
12:23:52
+0
12:21:10
+0
12:22:08
+0
12:19:48
+0
12:20:12
+0
12:23:43
+0
12:25:26
+0
12:22:11
+0
12:34:00
+0
12:27:09
+0
12:46:11
+0
12:56:28
+0
12:50:19

DNF

DNF
DNS

01:10:43

01:11:34

01:17:52

01:14:52

01:12:10

01:13:08

01:10:48

01:11:12

01:14:43

01:16:26

01:13:11

01:25:00

01:18:09

01:37:11

01:47:28

01:41:19

00:00:00

00:00:52

00:01:20

00:02:14

00:02:29

00:02:34

00:03:07

00:03:25

00:04:51

00:04:52

00:05:16

00:07:04

00:08:43

00:24:55

00:26:56

00:30:36

Updated 15/12/2024 16:40:58

01:07:41

01:08:33

01:09:01

01:09:55

01:10:10

01:10:15

01:10:48

01:11:06

01:12:32

01:12:33

01:12:57

01:14:45

01:16:24

01:32:36

01:34:37

01:38:17



